
2024 Sidewalk Repair Project "B" (#9167394)
Owner: Wausau WI, City of
Solicitor: Wausau WI, City of
07/09/2024 10:30 AM CDT

Line Item Item Code Item Description UofM Qty Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension

1 204.0100 Removing Concrete Pavement Sq Yd 95 $35.00 $3,325.00 $36.00 $3,420.00 $29.00 $2,755.00
2 204.0150 Removing Curb & Gutter Ln Ft 175 $12.00 $2,100.00 $15.25 $2,668.75 $17.00 $2,975.00
3 204.0155.S Removing Concrete Sidewalk Sq Yd 155 $25.00 $3,875.00 $24.50 $3,797.50 $26.00 $4,030.00
4 205.0100 Excavation Common Cu Yd 120 $50.00 $6,000.00 $107.00 $12,840.00 $55.00 $6,600.00
5 305.0125.S Base Aggregate Dense 1 1/4" Cu Yd 65 $75.00 $4,875.00 $124.00 $8,060.00 $53.00 $3,445.00
6 405.0100 Coloring Concrete WisDOT Red Cu Yd 1 $250.00 $250.00 $270.00 $270.00 $950.00 $950.00
7 415.1080 Concrete Pavement HES 8‐Inch Sq Yd 80 $115.00 $9,200.00 $130.00 $10,400.00 $172.00 $13,760.00
8 416.0610 Drilled Tie Bars Ea 70 $8.00 $560.00 $7.65 $535.50 $12.00 $840.00
9 416.0620 Drilled Dowel Bars Ea 10 $15.00 $150.00 $14.20 $142.00 $18.00 $180.00
10 601.0407 Concrete Curb and Gutter 18" Type D Ln Ft 30 $60.00 $1,800.00 $43.30 $1,299.00 $61.00 $1,830.00
11 601.0409 Concrete Curb & Gutter 30" Type A Ln Ft 135 $65.00 $8,775.00 $45.40 $6,129.00 $69.00 $9,315.00
12 601.0411 Concrete Curb & Gutter 30" Type D Ln Ft 40 $65.00 $2,600.00 $46.65 $1,866.00 $69.00 $2,760.00
13 601.0610.S Concrete Curb Pedestrian Ln Ft 3 $50.00 $150.00 $56.00 $168.00 $57.00 $171.00
14 602.0405.S Concrete Sidewalk 4" Sq Ft 435 $11.00 $4,785.00 $8.10 $3,523.50 $13.50 $5,872.50
15 602.0415.S Concrete Sidewalk 6" Sq Ft 1340 $15.00 $20,100.00 $13.00 $17,420.00 $18.50 $24,790.00

16 602.0515
Curb Ramp Detectable Warning Field Natural 
Patina Sq Ft 171 $50.00 $8,550.00 $57.00 $9,747.00 $73.00 $12,483.00

17 619.1000.S Mobilization LS 1 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $27,635.00 $27,635.00 $33,350.00 $33,350.00
18 624.0100 Water Mgal 5 $1,500.00 $7,500.00 $100.00 $500.00 $21.00 $105.00
19 624.0200.S Water For Seeded Areas Mgal 4 $1,500.00 $6,000.00 $100.00 $400.00 $21.00 $84.00
20 625.0600.S Topsoil, Seed, Fertilizer and Mulch Sq Yd 135 $45.00 $6,075.00 $40.00 $5,400.00 $45.00 $6,075.00
21 622.0600.S Landscaping Mulch Cu Yd 12 $70.00 $840.00 $220.00 $2,640.00 $50.00 $600.00
22 628.7015 Inlet Protection Type C Ea 1 $500.00 $500.00 $140.00 $140.00 $90.00 $90.00
23 643.0100.S Temporary Traffic Control LS 1 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $12,500.00 $12,500.00 $21,795.00 $21,795.00
24 646.1020 Marking Line Epoxy 4" Ln Ft 25 $4.25 $106.25 $4.50 $112.50 $4.25 $106.25
25 646.6020 Marking Stop Line Epoxy 12‐inch Ln Ft 30 $22.00 $660.00 $23.35 $700.50 $22.00 $660.00

Part I ‐ Base Sidewalk Project

Potrykus Construction Pember Companies, Inc. Norcon Corporation



Line Item Item Code Item Description UofM Qty Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension
Potrykus Construction Pember Companies, Inc. Norcon Corporation

26 646.7420 Marking Crosswalk Epoxy Transverse Line 6" Ln Ft 140 $18.00 $2,520.00 $19.10 $2,674.00 $18.00 $2,520.00
27 646.7430.S Marking Crosswalk Epoxy Transverse Line 12" Ln Ft 15 $22.00 $330.00 $23.35 $350.25 $22.00 $330.00
28 646.7520 Marking Crosswalk Epoxy Ladder Pattern 24" Ln Ft 370 $30.00 $11,100.00 $32.00 $11,840.00 $30.00 $11,100.00
29 646.9000 Marking Removal Line 4‐inch Ln Ft 15 $6.00 $90.00 $6.35 $95.25 $6.00 $90.00
30 646.9200.S Marking Removal Line Wide LF 350 $12.00 $4,200.00 $12.75 $4,462.50 $12.00 $4,200.00
31 690.0150 Sawing Asphalt Ln Ft 300 $3.00 $900.00 $2.45 $735.00 $7.00 $2,100.00
32 690.0250 Sawing Concrete Ln Ft 225 $7.00 $1,575.00 $3.60 $810.00 $12.00 $2,700.00

$144,491.25 $153,281.25 $178,661.75Base Bid Total:



2024 Sidewalk Repair Project "B" (#9167394) ‐ UPDATED
Owner: Wausau WI, City of
Solicitor: Wausau WI, City of
07/09/2024 10:30 AM CDT

Line Item Item Code Item Description UofM Qty Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension

1 204.0100 Removing Concrete Pavement Sq Yd 90 $35.00 $3,150.00 $36.00 $3,240.00 $29.00 $2,610.00
2 204.0150 Removing Curb & Gutter Ln Ft 170 $12.00 $2,040.00 $15.25 $2,592.50 $17.00 $2,890.00
3 204.0155.S Removing Concrete Sidewalk Sq Yd 135 $25.00 $3,375.00 $24.50 $3,307.50 $26.00 $3,510.00
4 205.0100 Excavation Common Cu Yd 75 $50.00 $3,750.00 $107.00 $8,025.00 $55.00 $4,125.00
5 305.0125.S Base Aggregate Dense 1 1/4" Cu Yd 40 $75.00 $3,000.00 $124.00 $4,960.00 $53.00 $2,120.00
6 405.0100 Coloring Concrete WisDOT Red Cu Yd 1 $250.00 $250.00 $270.00 $270.00 $950.00 $950.00
7 415.1080 Concrete Pavement HES 8‐Inch Sq Yd 75 $115.00 $8,625.00 $130.00 $9,750.00 $172.00 $12,900.00
8 416.0610 Drilled Tie Bars Ea 76 $8.00 $608.00 $7.65 $581.40 $12.00 $912.00
9 416.0620 Drilled Dowel Bars Ea 10 $15.00 $150.00 $14.20 $142.00 $18.00 $180.00
10 601.0407 Concrete Curb and Gutter 18" Type D Ln Ft 0 $60.00 $0.00 $43.30 $0.00 $61.00 $0.00
11 601.0409 Concrete Curb & Gutter 30" Type A Ln Ft 150 $65.00 $9,750.00 $45.40 $6,810.00 $69.00 $10,350.00
12 601.0411 Concrete Curb & Gutter 30" Type D Ln Ft 40 $65.00 $2,600.00 $46.65 $1,866.00 $69.00 $2,760.00
13 601.0610.S Concrete Curb Pedestrian Ln Ft 3 $50.00 $150.00 $56.00 $168.00 $57.00 $171.00
14 602.0405.S Concrete Sidewalk 4" Sq Ft 110 $11.00 $1,210.00 $8.10 $891.00 $13.50 $1,485.00
15 602.0415.S Concrete Sidewalk 6" Sq Ft 1050 $15.00 $15,750.00 $13.00 $13,650.00 $18.50 $19,425.00

16 602.0515 Curb Ramp Detectable Warning Field Natural Patina Sq Ft 121 $50.00 $6,050.00 $57.00 $6,897.00 $73.00 $8,833.00
17 619.1000.S Mobilization LS 1 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $27,635.00 $27,635.00 $33,350.00 $33,350.00
18 624.0100 Water Mgal 3 $1,500.00 $4,500.00 $100.00 $300.00 $21.00 $63.00
19 624.0200.S Water For Seeded Areas Mgal 2 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $100.00 $200.00 $21.00 $42.00
20 625.0600.S Topsoil, Seed, Fertilizer and Mulch Sq Yd 60 $45.00 $2,700.00 $40.00 $2,400.00 $45.00 $2,700.00
21 622.0600.S Landscaping Mulch Cu Yd 8 $70.00 $560.00 $220.00 $1,760.00 $50.00 $400.00
22 628.7015 Inlet Protection Type C Ea 1 $500.00 $500.00 $140.00 $140.00 $90.00 $90.00
23 643.0100.S Temporary Traffic Control LS 1 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $12,500.00 $12,500.00 $21,795.00 $21,795.00
24 646.1020 Marking Line Epoxy 4" Ln Ft 0 $4.25 $0.00 $4.50 $0.00 $4.25 $0.00
25 646.6020 Marking Stop Line Epoxy 12‐inch Ln Ft 0 $22.00 $0.00 $23.35 $0.00 $22.00 $0.00

Potrykus Construction Pember Companies, Inc. Norcon Corporation

celmw1
Highlight



Line Item Item Code Item Description UofM Qty Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension
Potrykus Construction Pember Companies, Inc. Norcon Corporation

26 646.7420 Marking Crosswalk Epoxy Transverse Line 6" Ln Ft 0 $18.00 $0.00 $19.10 $0.00 $18.00 $0.00
27 646.7430.S Marking Crosswalk Epoxy Transverse Line 12" Ln Ft 11 $22.00 $242.00 $23.35 $256.85 $22.00 $242.00
28 646.7520 Marking Crosswalk Epoxy Ladder Pattern 24" Ln Ft 0 $30.00 $0.00 $32.00 $0.00 $30.00 $0.00
29 646.9000 Marking Removal Line 4‐inch Ln Ft 0 $6.00 $0.00 $6.35 $0.00 $6.00 $0.00
30 646.9200.S Marking Removal Line Wide LF 0 $12.00 $0.00 $12.75 $0.00 $12.00 $0.00
31 690.0150 Sawing Asphalt Ln Ft 48 $3.00 $144.00 $2.45 $117.60 $7.00 $336.00
32 690.0250 Sawing Concrete Ln Ft 206 $7.00 $1,442.00 $3.60 $741.60 $12.00 $2,472.00

$98,546.00 $109,201.45 $134,711.00

*Reduce Temporary Traffic Control to $10,000.00 $93,546.00*

Base Bid Total:


